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Term 1:  Week 5 

2nd – 6th October 2023 

 

Rainbow Award Winners  

Year 1 – Henry 

Year 2 – Cara 

Year 3 – Arliyah 

Year 4 – William 

Year 5 – Amelie 

Year 6 – Oliver 

 
 
 
 
 
Celebration Assembly  
 

Well done to all our Rainbow award winners. 
We also had Artists of the Week, Mathletics awards, 
number clubs, times tables and Lexia stars too! 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 

 
 
  

NEWSLETTER 

  
School Calendar Dates 

Friday 6th October – Individual School Photos 

Thursday 19th October – Last day of Term 1 

Friday 20th October – INSET DAY  

Monday 30th October – First day back – Term 2 

Thursday 23rd November – Flu Vaccination 

Thursday 14th December – Pantomime 

Friday 15th December – Last Day of Term 2 

Tuesday 2nd January 2024 – First Day Back – Term 3 

Monday 22nd January – INSET DAY 

Friday 9th Last Day of Term 3 

Monday 19th February – First day back – Term 4 

Monday 4th March – INSET DAY  

Thursday 28th March – Last Day of Term 4 

Monday 15th April – First day back – Term 5 

Friday 24th May – Last Day of Term 5 

Monday 3rd June – First day back – Term 6 

Tuesday 23rd July – Last day of Term 6 

 

 

 

 

mailto:office@sjm.academy
http://www.meads.e-sussex.sch.uk/


 

Well done to Oliver for organising a fantastic, and delicious, bake sale this week. 
He would like to thank you all for your donations - he raised a wonderful £92 for Eastbourne Food Bank, 
and won our Caring for the Community Award. Well done Oliver! 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
Harvest Festival 
 
A message from Eastbourne Foodbank: 

You donated an amazing 145.3kg of groceries at the Harvest Festival! Each year we look forward to seeing 
an abundance of interesting groceries donated from Harvest Festival collections. Thank you! 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



PE Timetable 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Class Days                   
Reception Wednesday and Friday 

One Monday and Thursday 

Two Monday and Tuesday 

Three Tuesday and Thursday 

Four Monday and Friday 

Five Tuesday and Wednesday 

Six Monday and Wednesday 



Friends News 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Local Holiday Clubs, Events and Offers 
 
All Saints' Youth Team would love to invite you to our Light Party! 
All children from Reception age upwards welcome. Please book your child's place using this link... 
https://allsaintseb.churchsuite.com/events/z9jxnuxv 
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